
9/12/22.4:50 PM

.,
prinlableBidNoticeAbstracl

...:::-:..;~'" . '

Central P.oitiiffOr",,:: . .
PhJUp~ine GOvemment ..
lJ.!rocuremeJ:!t::~ppurtunities

Phlhppln~ Government ElectroniC Procurement S~m

Procuring Entity

Title

Area of Deli ilery

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

9009889

DEPARTMENTOF SOCIAL WELFAREAND DEVELOPMENT- REGION II

Supply and Delivery of 36 packs Full cream powder milk 1 kg/pack (or use of RSCCresidents
for 4th quarter 2022

Cagayan

Solicitatior Number:

Trade AgrTment:

Procurement Mode:

I
Classification:

Category:

22-0191

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Goods

Food Stuff

Approved Budget for the PHP 120,300.00
Contract:

Delivery Period:

Client Age cy:

Contact Person:

10 Day/s

IStatus Pending

IAssociated Components 1

Bid Supplements a

Document Request List o

Date Published

Ma. Socorro Lacambra
Domingo
Administrative Officer IV
Field Office 02, Regional Last Updated / TIme
Center
Barangay Carig
Tuguegarao City
Cagayan
Philippines 3500 !closing Date / Time
63-78-3041004
63-78- 3040586
bacsec.fo2@dswd.gov.ph

13/09/2022

12/09/2022 16:47 PM

16/09/2022 08:00 AM

Description

PR# 2022-09-1502
RFQ#22-09-0871

ITEM NO ITJM Quantity Unit Price Quotation
Unit Price Total Price
1Full cream powder milk 1kg/pack 36 packs
2 Chocolate powder milk 1 kg/pack 36 packs
3 Formula milk 1 to 3 years old 1.3 grams 39 boxes
4 Formula milk 1 - 3 1.6 kgs (Pediasure) 3 boxes
5 Formula milk 3 plus 1.6 kgs (Pediasure) 9 boxes
6 Formula milk 0 to 6 1.3 grams (similac) for the newly admitted baby 12 boxes
7 Formula milk 6 mos. To 1years old 1.3 grams 6 boxes

Total APpcoL B"dget" P 120,300
Notes:

https:llnotices.philgeps.gov.phlGEPSNONPILOTlTender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9009889 1/2



9112122,4:50 PM 1 printable~idNOliceAbstracl

~ "This can De sent through fax. subn., ..sion must be two (2) days upon receipt. Late
.. rejected.

* Price Qu tatrons must be inclusive of tax

lass shall be automatically

Ma. Socorro Lacambra DomingoCreated b

Date Created 12/09/2022

The PhilGEP team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS onl displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to t e contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004,2004-202,? DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us I Sitemap

https:llnotices.philgeps.gov.p IGEPSNONPILOTlTenderlPrintableBidNoticeAbsltactUI.aspx?refid=9009889 212


